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A11-OCI-01

11/18/2011

1

2

3

ARCHITECTS INTERNATIONAL, INC.

R.E. CHISHOLM ARCHITECTS, INC.

LAURA M. PEREZ AND ASSOCIATES, INC.

WESTHORP & ASSOCIATES, INC.
ROSENBERG DESIGN GROUP, INC. DBA 
ROSENBERG GARDNER DESIGN

BRILL, RODRIGUEZ, SALAS & ASSOCIATES, 
INC.
INITIAL ENGINEERS, P.A.
ES  CONSULTANTS INC.
LAURA LLERENA & ASSOCIATES, INC.

CES  CONSULTANTS, INC.
FRAGA ENGINEERS, LLC
SRS ENGINEERING, INC.
CURTIS & ROGERS DESIGN STUDIO, INC.

OCI Project No.:

Submittal Date:
Contract Type: MULTIPLE PROJECT

 Submittal No:

 Submittal No:

 Submittal No:

Measures:

Prime Name:

Prime Name:

Prime Name:

Yes

Yes

Yes

Prime Local Preference:

Prime Local Preference:

Prime Local Preference:

Subs Name

Subs Name

Subs Name

1-CBE Set-Aside & 1-30% CBE Sub-Consultant Goal
Number of Agreements: 2

Construction Inspection ServicesOCI Project Name:

FEIN No.:

FEIN No.:

FEIN No.:

592032355

650131871

650158718

Subs FEIN No.

Subs FEIN No.

Subs FEIN No.

650807883
650410637

591098505

650705637
651134519
591983295

650792884
043769385
650607552
650294753

DBA ROSENBERG 
GARDNER DESIGN

Trade Name

Trade Name

Trade Name

Trade Name:

Trade Name:

Trade Name:

a. 
b. 

a. 

b. 
c. 
d. 

a. 
b. 
c. 
d. 
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5

6

GECKO GROUP, INC.

SILVA ARCHITECTS, LLC

URS  CORPORATION SOUTHERN

CANKAT-ESSMAN, INC.
M. E. P. ENGINEERING, CORP.
EGSC ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS, INC.
O'LEARY RICHARDS DESIGN ASSOCIATES, 
INC.

DOUGLAS WOOD & ASSOCIATES, INC.
FRAGA ENGINEERS, LLC
WESTHORP & ASSOCIATES, INC.
CURTIS & ROGERS DESIGN STUDIO, INC.

NIFAH AND PARTNERS CONSULTING 
ENGINEERS, INC.
YOUSSEF HACHEM CONSULTING 
ENGINEERING, INC.

OCI Project No.:

Submittal Date:
Contract Type: MULTIPLE PROJECT

 Submittal No:

 Submittal No:

 Submittal No:

Measures:

Prime Name:

Prime Name:

Prime Name:

Yes

Yes

Yes

Prime Local Preference:

Prime Local Preference:

Prime Local Preference:

Subs Name

Subs Name

Subs Name

1-CBE Set-Aside & 1-30% CBE Sub-Consultant Goal
Number of Agreements: 2

FEIN No.:

FEIN No.:

FEIN No.:

651149605

204038377

592087895

Subs FEIN No.

Subs FEIN No.

Subs FEIN No.

592663368
650154503
651043053
030493187

650343713
043769385
650807883
650294753

650604266

203225960

Trade Name

Trade Name

Trade Name

GREINER SOUTHERN, INC.                            

Trade Name:

Trade Name:

Trade Name:

a. 
b. 
c. 
d. 

a. 
b. 
c. 
d. 

a. 

b. 
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8

9

10

MGE ARCHITECTS, INC.

CIMA ENGINEERING CORP.

INDIGO SERVICE CORPORATION

ATKINS NORTH AMERICA, INC.

THE CORRADINO GROUP, INC.
LOUIS J. AGUIRRE & ASSOCIATES, P.A.
EASTERN ENGINEERING GROUP COMPANY
CURTIS & ROGERS DESIGN STUDIO, INC.

LAURA LLERENA & ASSOCIATES, INC.
C.A.P. ENGINEERING, INC.

CANKAT-ESSMAN, INC.
SDM CONSULTING ENGINEERS, INC.
ROBAYNA AND ASSOCIATES, INC.
FERNANDEZ-BERAUD INC.

CES  CONSULTANTS, INC.

OCI Project No.:

Submittal Date:
Contract Type: MULTIPLE PROJECT

 Submittal No:

 Submittal No:

 Submittal No:

 Submittal No:

Measures:

Prime Name:

Prime Name:

Prime Name:

Prime Name:

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Prime Local Preference:

Prime Local Preference:

Prime Local Preference:

Prime Local Preference:

Subs Name

Subs Name

Subs Name

Subs Name

1-CBE Set-Aside & 1-30% CBE Sub-Consultant Goal
Number of Agreements: 2

FEIN No.:

FEIN No.:

FEIN No.:

FEIN No.:

592229689

650949878

650057379

590896138

Subs FEIN No.

Subs FEIN No.

Subs FEIN No.

Subs FEIN No.

610713040
650164013
611492162
650294753

591983295
204590441

592663368
592346110
592119073
450538160

650792884

Trade Name

Trade Name

Trade Name

Trade Name

POST, BUCKLEY, SCHUH & JERNIGAN, INC. (PBS&J)

Trade Name:

Trade Name:

Trade Name:

Trade Name:

a. 
b. 
c. 
d. 

a. 
b. 

a. 
b. 
c. 
d. 

a. 
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12

13

JOHN FORBES, INC./FORBES ARCHITECTS

ALLEGUEZ ARCHITECTURE, INC.

IDEAL ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN, P.A.

BRILL, RODRIGUEZ, SALAS & ASSOCIATES, 
INC.
CURTIS & ROGERS DESIGN STUDIO, INC.
FORD ENGINEERS, INC.
LOUIS J. AGUIRRE & ASSOCIATES, P.A.

BLISS & NYITRAY INC
BND ENGINEERS, INC.
H.J. ROSS ASSOCIATES, INC.
LAURA LLERENA & ASSOCIATES, INC.

CIVIL WORKS, INC.
ARVELO & ASSOC., INC.
MARTINEZ ENGINEERING GROUP, INC.
MEP STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING & 
INSPECTIONS, INC
LAURA LLERENA & ASSOCIATES, INC.

OCI Project No.:

Submittal Date:
Contract Type: MULTIPLE PROJECT

 Submittal No:

 Submittal No:

 Submittal No:

Measures:

Prime Name:

Prime Name:

Prime Name:

Yes

Yes

Yes

Prime Local Preference:

Prime Local Preference:

Prime Local Preference:

Subs Name

Subs Name

Subs Name

1-CBE Set-Aside & 1-30% CBE Sub-Consultant Goal
Number of Agreements: 2

FEIN No.:

FEIN No.:

FEIN No.:

593000913

043639417

650255142

Subs FEIN No.

Subs FEIN No.

Subs FEIN No.

591098505

650294753
650485549
650164013

591203311
650421519
650163389
591983295

650673629
650343303
650257813
043631783

591983295

Trade Name

Trade Name

Trade Name

FORBES ARCHITECTSTrade Name:

Trade Name:

Trade Name:

a. 

b. 
c. 
d. 

a. 
b. 
c. 
d. 

a. 
b. 
c. 
d. 

e. 




